
Staff Title Phone Number E-mail Address

Avila, Rishi
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 862-0153 AvilaRA@saccounty.gov

Bhatti, Bilal
Agricultural & Standards Inspector 

II
(916) 698-3100 BhattiB@saccounty.gov

Brar, Prabhjot
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 529-9369 BrarP@saccounty.gov

Chavez, Glorianna
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 330-8159 ChavezG@saccounty.gov

Cunha, Natalie Agricultural & Standards Inspector I (916) 708-7958 CunhaN@saccounty.gov

Evans, Christina
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 764-9789 EvansC@saccounty.gov

Evans, Griffith
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 591-3902 EvansG@saccounty.gov

Flores, Chris
Agricultural Commissioner and 

Sealer of Weights and Measures
(916) 709-1478 FloresCJ@saccounty.gov

Garibay, Jorge
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 387-5361 GaribayJ@saccounty.gov

Getty, Tatum
Agricultural & Standards Inspector 

II
(916) 206-3521 GettyT@saccounty.gov

Gillen, Tonja Administrative Services Officer II (916) 875-6386 Gillento@saccounty.gov

Glim, Nora Senior Office Assistant (916) 875-6810 GlimN@saccounty.gov

Harrington, Kaleb Agricultural & Standards Inspector I (916) 279-0682 Harrington-sobersk@saccounty.gov

Kelley, Joshua
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 955-0746 KelleyJo@saccounty.gov
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King, Michelle
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector - K9
(916) 281-1052 KingM@saccounty.gov

Kirtley, Patty Accounting Technician (916) 875-6751 KirtleyP@saccounty.gov

Malhi, Parminder

Chief Deputy Agricultural 

Commissioner and Sealer of 

Weights and Measures

(916) 764-9787 MalhiP@saccounty.gov

Martyn, Kevin Deputy Agricultural Commissioner (916) 955-0728 MartynK@saccounty.gov

Matsuura, Breanne
Deputy Sealer of Weights and 

Measures
(916) 838-0773 MatsuuraB@saccounty.gov

McCready, Laura
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 591-1263 McCreadyL@saccounty.gov

Peralta, Katie
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Program Aide
(916) 530-0090 PeraltaK@saccounty.gov

Sanguinetti, Jason
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 862-0117 SanguinettiJ@saccounty.gov

Smith, David Deputy Agricultural Commissioner (916) 233-9745 SmithDJ@saccounty.gov

Thomas, Megan Agricultural & Standards Inspector I (916) 206-3566 Thomasm@saccounty.gov

Vaddella, Venkata
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 490-6009 VaddellaV@saccounty.gov

Zepeda, Gerard
Senior Agricultural & Standards 

Inspector
(916) 956-2622 ZepedaG@saccounty.gov
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